
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil

Ladenburg, 24.01.2016

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Said Ilhaev KSV Hemsbach
2:41

02
1:32

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Daud Moritz Elembaev AC Rohrbach
TÜ 18:0

41 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  8  0  2  34 1

3 Joel Loefen von KSV Ketsch
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
2:16

02
 1  4  0  1  16 2
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